                  SATEL-B2 Motherboard/Radio Module Assemblies
User guide v1.2
 1
SATEL Radio Module
SATEL-B2 Motherboard
Assemblies
User Guide
                  SATEL-B2 Motherboard/Radio Module Assemblies

motherboard
assembly
 Order code of
the
combination
None  MP1 -> YR0000-MP1
None  MP2 -> YR0000-MP2
None  MP3 -> YR0000-MP3
1.5.2 SATEL-B2 assemblies with SATEL-TR4+ radio module
Radio module  B2
motherboard
assembly
 Order code of
the
combination
YM7470 SATEL-TR4+  MP1 -> YR7470-MP1
YM7470 SATEL-TR4+  MP2 -> YR7470-MP2
YM7470 SATEL-TR4+  MP3 -> YR7470-MP3
YM7470 SATEL-TR4+  ME1 -> YR7470-ME1
YM7470 SATEL-TR4+  ME2 -> YR7470-ME2
YM7470 SATEL-TR4+  ME3 -> YR7470-ME3
YM7475 SATEL-TR4+  MP1 -> YR7475-MP1
YM7475 SATEL-TR4+  MP2 -> YR7475-MP2
YM7475 SATEL-TR4+  MP3 -> YR7475-MP3
YM7475 SATEL-TR4+  ME1 -> YR7475-ME1
YM7475 SATEL-TR4+  ME2 -> YR7475-ME2
YM7475 SATEL-TR4+  ME3 -> YR7475-ME3
                  SATEL-B2 Motherboard/Radio Module Assemblies
User guide v1.2
 19
1.5.3 SATEL-B2 motherboard assemblies with SATEL-TR489 radio module